PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16933
Revised: 06/29/22
FEATURES:
• Trade Agreements Act (TAA) compliant product available -
Contact MaxLite for details

CERTIFICATION
Certification cULus, Supports Title 24 Compliance
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Outdoor,wet location
Warranty 10 Year warranty*
QUALIFICATION DesignLight Consortium DLC Premium
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES IMAGE
108133 RMHYTHRC-05 REMOTE CTRL PROGRAMMING
HC403VRC/HC419VRC
1409168 CPL-15SQ-PLATE* CPL SERIES ALUMINUM BEAUTY PLATE FOR
15” x 15” SQUARE HOLES, BRONZE*
*See page 3 for CPL Cover Plate dimensions
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID NOMINAL WATTAGE EQUIVALENCY DISTRIBUTION
1408347 CPL20BUC50B P0ZD912L 20W 100W MH Canopy
1408349 CPL20BUP50B P3OZNCPN 20W 100W MH Parking Garage
102005 CPL30BUC50B PDXJPF5B 30W 150W MH Canopy
102001 CPL30BUP50B PJG2TMLG 30W 150W MH Parking Garage
102010 CPL40BUC50B PQ96UB48 40W 175W MH Canopy
101024 CPL40BUP50B PRPGU2S0 40W 175W MH Parking Garage
102339 CPL52BUC50B PYPNK6QC 50W 250W MH Canopy
102335 CPL52BUP50B PZZ3URLX 50W 250W MH Parking Garage
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 3 of 6
LED LOW-PROFILE CANOPY
CPL SERIES